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IHO MS Name 
Hotel booking 

confirmed 
Yes/No 

Email 

Australia Jeff WOOTTON Yes Jeff.Wootton@defence.gov.au 

Brazil Sebastião Simões de Oliveira Yes sebastiao@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada Lynn PATTERSON (Ms.) Yes Lynn.Patterson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Denmark Carsten RIISE-JENSEN Yes cr@kms.dk 

Finland Mikko HOVI Yes Mikko.Hovi@liikennevirasto.fi 

France 
Laurent LOUVART 

Guy UGUEN 

Other Hotel 

Other Hotel 

laurent.louvart@shom.fr 
guy.uguen@shom.fr 

Germany Arvid ELSNER Yes arvid.elsner@bsh.de 

Japan 

Takayuki KAWAI 

Shuji MURAKAMI (JHOD) 

Shinichi KIKUCHI (JHA) 

 
chart@jodc.go.jp 
kikuchi-ecm@jha.jp 

Rep of Korea 
Yong HUH 
Jung Sik HAN 
Bong Seok PARK 

 tideman@naver.com 
hanjs@korea.kr 
bong1510@korea.kr 

Netherlands Ellen VOS (Ms.) Yes em.vos@mindef.nl 

Sweden Hans ENGBERG 
 

Hans.Engberg@Sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey Eşref GÜNSAY  egunsay@shodb.gov.tr 

UK 

Barrie GREENSLADE (TSMAD 
Chair) 
Tom MELLOR 
Tom RICHARDSON 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Barrie.Greenslade@UKHO.gov.uk 
Thomas.Mellor@UKHO.gov.uk 
Thomas.Richardson@UKHO.gov.uk 

USA (NOAA) 
Julia POWELL (Ms.) (TSMAD 
Vice Chair) 

Yes  
Julia.Powell@noaa.gov 

USA (NGA) Scot REEVES Yes Scott.W.Reeves@nga.mil 

USA(SPAWAR) David GRANT Yes David.Grant1@navy.mil 

USA (NOO) Wade Ladner Yes rodney.ladner@navy.mil 

IHB 
Anthony PHARAOH (TSMAD 
Secretary) 

Yes apharaoh@iho.int 
 

Int. 
Organizations 

Name 
 

E-mail 

    

Industry Name  E-mail 

CARIS, Canada Hugh ASTLE Yes astle@caris.com 

ESRI, USA Tom De PUYT  tdepuyt@esri.com 

mailto:guy.uguen@shom.fr
mailto:arvid.elsner@bsh.de
mailto:chart@jodc.go.jp
mailto:Barrie.Greenslade@UKHO.gov.uk
mailto:Thomas.Richardson@UKHO.gov.uk
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Furuno Finland Hannu PEIPONEN Yes Hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi  

IC-ENC Richard FOWLE Yes Richard.fowle@ic-enc.org 

IIC 
Technologies 

Ed KUWALEK 
Yes 

edk@iictechnologies.com 

Japan Radio Co 
Takeshi TOKOI 

Hideki Mino 

N/A 

N/A 

tokoi.takeshi@jrc.co.jp 
mino.hideki@jrc.co.jp 

Jeppesen Marine 
Eivind MONG 
Angel TERRY 
Paul ELGAR 

 eivind.mong@jeppesen.com 
angel.terry@jeppesen.com 
Paul.elgar@jeppesen.com 

KESTI Gi-Gab HA Yes ggha@kesti.co.kr 

NAVTOR Bjorn Kristian Saestad Yes bjorn.saestad@navtor.com 

Nippon Sogo 
Systems, Inc. 

Tomoya Nakayama 

Kyousuke Hatakeyama 
 chartinfo@nssys.co.jp 

SevenCs, 
Germany 

Holger BOTHIEN Yes bo@sevencs.com 

T-Kartor, 
Finland 

Agita TARASOVA (Ms) 
Yes 

agita.tarasova@t-kartor.fi 

Transas, Russia Konstantin IVANOV Yes Konstantin.Ivanov@transas.com 
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